
PART OF 5-S EMMA NORRIS TRACT UN
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SE'LY R/W SR-247, NE ALONG R/W 4

DIXON BURTON DANIEL JR
8567 SW STATE ROAD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-5S-16-03471-028

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/12/2019 BC 1.50 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

31,504
10,200
22,500
64,204
25,659
38,545

HX HB 25,000
13,545
64,204

0

64,204

1274/0960 5/08/2014 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RITA HARRINGTON

DANIEL BURTON DIXON

1214/0933 4/12/2011 WD Q I 01 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARL E & LAVERNE LILL

RITA HARRINGTON
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2015HX Base Yr

8567 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,104 118.9000 71.34 78,759 1989 1994 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 26,367

FEP 144 85 122 3,481

FOP 96 35 34 970

UOP 96 25 24 685

1,260 1,104 31,504

BAS= W36 FEP= N12 W12 FOP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 E12 $ W30 S14
E43 UOP= S8E12 N8 W12$ E23 N14$.
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30

14
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23

14

FEP 12

12

12

12
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8

12

8

12

UOP8

12

8

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 200

10,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 22,500


